Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev D  12/2015 - Page:  1/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H01-01H
Type FSA/FSA-P
6.3 X 32mm
Fast Acting Glass Tube Fuse
                www.optifuse.com        (619) 593-5050
Interrupt Ratings:
    35 amperes at 250V AC (100mA~1A)

FSA-125mA FSA-P-125mA 125mA 0.00373
FSA-150mA FSA-P-150mA 150mA 0.00685
FSA-160mA FSA-P-160mA 160mA 0.00782
FSA-200mA FSA-P-200mA   200mA 0.00655
FSA-250mA FSA-P-250mA 250mA 0.0123
FSA-300mA FSA-P-300mA   300mA 0.0215
FSA-315mA FSA-P-315mA   315mA 0.0239
FSA-350mA FSA-P-350mA   350mA 0.0384
FSA-400mA FSA-P-400mA 400mA 0.0515
FSA-500mA FSA-P-500mA 500mA 0.112
FSA-600mA FSA-P-600mA 600mA 0.213
FSA-630mA FSA-P-630mA 630mA 0.239
FSA-750mA FSA-P-750mA 750mA 0.399
FSA-800mA FSA-P-800mA   800mA 0.504
FSA-1A FSA-P-1A 1A 0.968
FSA-1.2A FSA-P-1.2A 1.2A 1.751
FSA-1.25A FSA-P-1.25A 1.25A 1.788
FSA-1.5A FSA-P-1.5A 1.5A 3.565
FSA-1.6A FSA-P-1.6A 1.6A 4.026
FSA-2A FSA-P-2A 2A 8.57
FSA-2.5A FSA-P-2.5A 2.5A 14.21
FSA-3A FSA-P-3A 3A 23.12
FSA-3.15A FSA-P-3.15A 3.15A 25.70
FSA-3.5A FSA-P-3.5A 3.5A 32.15
FSA-4A FSA-P-4A 4A 43.65
FSA-5A FSA-P-5A 5A 72.54
FSA-6A FSA-P-6A 6A 120.2
FSA-6.3A FSA-P-6.3A 6.3A 138.6
FSA-7A FSA-P-7A 7A 195.3
FSA-8A FSA-P-8A 8A 239.9
FSA-9A FSA-P-9A 9A 296.4
FSA-10A FSA-P-10A 10A 370.2
FSA-12A FSA-P-12A 12A
32V
432.00
FSA-15A FSA-P-15A 15A 787.50
FSA-16A FSA-P-16A 16A 1024.0
FSA-20A  FSA-P-20A 20A 2000.0
FSA-25A  FSA-P-25A 25A 3750.0
FSA-30A FSA-P-30A 30A 5400.0
Note:  All specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                    Rev D  12/2015 - Page:  2/2
                                                                                                                                      Code H01-01H
Type FSA/FSA-P
6.3 X 32mm